Product	Spec	Sheet
VT-8-20	20W	LED	GRILL	FITTING-60CM	SAMSUNG
CHIP	4000K	(120LM/W)
FEATURES
Prismatic	Fitting	designed	with	Lumen	efficiency	120LM/W
Fitted	with	high	efficiency	SMD-Samsung	Chip	LED	Chips	that
offer	up	to	85%	in	energy	savings
50%	less	power	consumption	compared	to	traditional	grill
fitting	lighting
Switch	cycles:	>15000
Instant	start-up	in	less	than	0.5	second
Applications	-	Residential,	Hotels,	Malls,	Office	and	many	more
TECHNICAL	INFORMATION
Dimmable: No
Color	Temperature: 4000K
Model: VT-8-20
Watts: 20
Lumens: 2400
Input	Power: AC:220-240V,	50Hz
Unit	Color: White
Color	for	Web: Day	White
Body	Type: Plastic
Dimension: 600x74.1x24.4mm
Instant	Start: 0-100%	in	<1s
On/Off	Cycles: >15000
LED	Chip	Solution: 3V	60mA
PF: >0.5
LED	Chip	Type: SMD-Samsung	Chip
Beam	Angle: 120°
Installation	Type: Surfaced
CRI: >80
Energy	Rating	Label: E	(2021)
IP	Rating: IP20
Long	Life: 30,000	Hours
Energy	Saving: 85	Energy
lumens	per	watt: 120
Samsung: Yes
EMC	Certificate: Check	the	certificate
LVD	Certificate: Check	the	certificate
ROHS	Certificate: Check	the	certificate
LISTING	DETAILS
SKU: 663
PACKAGING
Gross	Weight	(Kgs): 0.241
MASTER	BOX	PACKAGING
Box	Qty: 30
SKU: 663
Model: VT-8-20
EAN: 3800157632188
Commodity	Code: 9405104090
Gross	Weight	(Kgs): 0.241
Unit	CBM: 0.001488
Dimension: 600x74.1x24.4mm
Box	Qty: 30
Qty	Per	Pallet: 900
Length	(Box)	mm: 30
Width	(Box)	mm: 80
Height	(Box)	mm: 630